THE DATASHEET OF
ADUM6211ARSZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
ADuM6210/ADuM6211/ADuM6212
Dual-Channel Isolators with Integrated DC-to-DC Converters
Rev. E
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
Updated: April 25, 2024
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
ADUM6210ARSZ -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP RS-20
ADUM6210ARSZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP Reel, 500 RS-20
ADUM6210BRSZ -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP RS-20
ADUM6210BRSZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP Reel, 500 RS-20
ADUM6210CRSZ -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP RS-20
ADUM6210CRSZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP Reel, 500 RS-20
ADUM6211ARSZ -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP RS-20
ADUM6211ARSZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP Reel, 500 RS-20
ADUM6211BRSZ -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP RS-20
ADUM6211BRSZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP Reel, 500 RS-20
ADUM6211CRSZ -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP RS-20
ADUM6211CRSZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP Reel, 500 RS-20
ADUM6212ARSZ -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP RS-20
ADUM6212ARSZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP Reel, 500 RS-20
ADUM6212BRSZ -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP RS-20
ADUM6212BRSZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP Reel, 500 RS-20
ADUM6212CRSZ -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP RS-20
ADUM6212CRSZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead SSOP Reel, 500 RS-20
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 The addition of an RL7 suffix designates a 7” tape and reel option.
NUMBER OF INPUTS (VDDP SIDE AND VISO SIDE), MAXIMUM DATA RATE, MAXIMUM PROPAGATION
DELAY, AND MAXIMUM PULSE WIDTH DISTORTION OPTIONS